Pos. Pett.

101
76
164
79

100
44
66
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10 57
11 3
12 16
13 53
14 17
15 94
16 99
17 152
18 7
19 68
20 21
21 9
22 114
23 74
24 2
25 125
26 33
27 117
28 22
29 81
30 71
31 113
32 14
33 25
34 27
35 56
36 26
37 45
38 50
39 80
40 18
41 161
42 82
43 42
44 107
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Classifica indi

Nominativo

SPECIALE EMANUELE
ALLORO CIRO
TORNATORE MICHELANGELO
MURATORE CIRO
VASSALLO FRANCESCO
CLEMENTE SALVATORE
BIONDO GIUSEPPE
D'’ARMETTA ANGELO
COMITINI DANIELE
GIAMPORCARO FRANCESCO
CUCCIA RICCARDO ONOFRIO
MANTEGNA MAURIZIO
TRAINA FELICE

MORREALE ELIO

GRANA ANTONINO

MINEO GASPARE

D'AMICO ANTONINO
CONTRINO SALVATORE
GIORDANO DAVIDE
BORGESE GIUSEPPE
LOBELLO LORETO

TOIA VINCENZO
RANDAZZO FAUSTO
CANNIZZO VALERIO
SAVOCA MASSIMILIANO
PANFORTE SALVATORE
ORLANDO MARIO
BORGESE GIOVANNI
RIBAUDO GIUSEPPE
GERACI ANGELO
GIAMMARRESI FRANCESCO
CAMPAGNA IGNAZIO

LO GERFO FRANCESCO
VITALE GAETANO
CIRINGIONE GIOACCHINO
FASCELLA GIOVANNI
BLANNA CLAUDIO

LA BARBERA ENZO
QUARTARARO ANTONINO
GIUSTINIANI PIETRO
BUCCHERI SERGIO
SPATARO MARIO
RAIMONDI GIUSEPPE
SILVIA GREGORIO
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Societa

ELEUTERO

EXTREME RACING TEAM
ELEUTERO

EXTREME RACING TEAM
CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ELEUTERO

ELEUTERO

G.S. COSENTINO

CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ELEUTERO

CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
TERMINI BIKE

ELEUTERO

TERMINI BIKE

ALCA BIKE

ELEUTERO

ELEUTERO

CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
G.S. COSENTINO

MTB EMYR

CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
MONTE CATALFANO

G.S. COSENTINO

CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ELEUTERO

JATO MOUNTAIN BIKERS
FLY BIKE CORLEONE
MTB EMYR

EXTREME RACING TEAM
G.S. COSENTINO

MONTE CATALFANO
TERMINI BIKE

MTB EMYR

MTB EMYR

ELEUTERO

MTB EMYR

ELEUTERO

ELEUTERO

EXTREME RACING TEAM
TERMINI BIKE

EXTREME RACING TEAM
EXTREME RACING TEAM
VICARINBIKE

ELEUTERO

Classifica individuale assoluta (Gara)

Pos-Categoria

(1) Senior

(1) Junior

(2) Senior

(1) Debuttanti
(2) Junior

(1) Gentleman
(1) Veterani A
(3) Junior

(1) Cadetti

(2) Gentleman
(2) Cadetti

(2) Veterani A
(2) Debuttanti
(3) Gentleman
(4) Junior

(1) Veterani B
(2) Veterani B
(3) Veterani A
(5) Junior

(4) Gentleman
(4) Veterani A
(3) Cadetti

(6) Junior

(3) Senior

(5) Veterani A
(7) Junior

(4) Cadetti

(3) Veterani B
(8) Junior

(6) Veterani A
(7) Veterani A
(8) Veterani A
(4) Veterani B
(9) Junior

(5) Veterani B
(10) Junior

(5) Gentleman
(9) Veterani A
(6) Gentleman
(10) Veterani A
(11) Veterani A
(12) Veterani A
(6) Veterani B
(7) Veterani B

Punti Note

500
470
450
440
430
420
410
400
390
380
370
360
350
340
330
320
318
316
314
312
310
308
306
304
302
300
298
296
294
292
290
288
286
284
282
280
278
276
274
272
270
268
266
264
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Pos.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Pett.

67
65
58
13
109
37

19
46
145
157
123
92
130
64
137
83
85
153
62
38
148
151
31
03

49
75
112
32
84
36
159
69
48
97
154
163
91
60
162
40
156
149
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Classifica indi

Nominativo

SCIACCA SALVATORE
CALDERONE FRANCESCO
MIRABILE FRANCESCO
ABRUSCATO DOMENICO
PUSATERI ROSARIO
CASTELLESE MARCELLO
CAVOLI VINCENZO
BADAMI GIUSTO DAVIDE
CALVARUSO SANTO
RIGOGLIOSO GIOVANNI
GIORDANO GIUSEPPE
GRANA SALVATORE

DI MICELI FRANCESCO
LOMBARDO SALVATORE
SINAGRA UGO SALVATORE
FASCELLA ANGELO
SPINELLA FILIPPO
TRIOLO CIRO

GENUALDI LEONARDO
LO BOCCHIARO DANIELE
LO CICERO ROBERTO
GRIZZAFFI MARCO
MINARDA SALVATORE
CIACCIO GIOVANNI
ORLANDO PAOLO
DEMMA FRANCESCO
GUARINO ANTONIO
SEGGIO FRANCESCO
CALDERONE GIULIO
SIRAGUSA NICASIO
SPINELLI MARIO
CANNATA GIOACCHINO
MELODORO MASSIMILIANO
GUCCIONE ALESSANDRO
DE SANTIS MARCO
SCALAVINO ROBERTO
GIAMPORCARO SALVATORE
PIAZZA DANIELE

LENA LEOLUCA
CORRENTI DARIO FRANCESCO
TRAPANI ALESSANDRO
GERACI PIETRO
SIMONETTA GIUSEPPE
RUSSO FRANCESCO
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Giri
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5
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Societa

G.S. COSENTINO

G.S. COSENTINO
EXTREME RACING TEAM
TERMINI BIKE

MTB EMYR

PARCO BIKE

CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
MTB EMYR

ELEUTERO

EXTREME RACING TEAM
JATO MOUNTAIN BIKERS
ALCA BIKE

FLY BIKE CORLEONE
EXTREME RACING TEAM
EXTREME RACING TEAM
ELEUTERO

EXTREME RACING TEAM
EXTREME RACING TEAM
ALCA BIKE

ELEUTERO

MTB EMYR

FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ELEUTERO

CARTAGO

FLY BIKE CORLEONE
CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ELEUTERO

MTB EMYR

EXTREME RACING TEAM
CARTAGO

EXTREME RACING TEAM
ALCA BIKE

FLY BIKE CORLEONE
G.S. COSENTINO
ELEUTERO

G.S. COSENTINO
ELEUTERO

MTB EMYR

PARCO BIKE

ELEUTERO

G.S. COSENTINO

ALCA BIKE

JATO MOUNTAIN BIKERS
FLY BIKE CORLEONE

Classifica individuale assoluta (Gara)

Pos-Categoria

(8) Veterani B
(11) Junior

(5) Cadetti

(13) Veterani A
(14) Veterani A
(15) Veterani A
(7) Gentleman
(6) Cadetti

(4) Senior

(3) Debuttanti
(5) Senior

(7) Cadetti

(8) Cadetti

(6) Senior

(4) Debuttanti
(16) Veterani A
(5) Debuttanti
(6) Debuttanti
(9) Cadetti

(9) Veterani B
(8) Gentleman
(10) Cadetti

(9) Gentleman
(1) Sgentleman A
(7) Senior

(10) Gentleman
(10) Veterani B
(12) Junior

(7) Debuttanti
(8) Senior

(8) Debuttanti
(11) Gentleman
(9) Senior

(10) Senior
(11) Veterani B
(11) Senior
(17) Veterani A
(13) Junior
(12) Gentleman
(9) Debuttanti
(14) Junior
(12) Veterani B
(13) Veterani B
(11) Cadetti

Punti Note

262
260
258
256
254
252
250
248
246
244
242
240
238
236
234
232
230
228
226
224
222
220
218
216
214
212
210
208
206
204
202
200
198
196
194
192
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
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Classifica individuale ass_oluta*Q%Sf;
. - .
Pos. Pett. Nominativo Giri Societa Pos-Categoria Punti Note

89 59 AGNELLO PIERO 4 ELEUTERO (10) Debuttanti 174
90 89 LOBUE GIUSEPPE 4 CARTAGO (13) Gentleman 172
91 155 PASSALACQUA ENTONI SALVA 4 FLY BIKE CORLEONE (12) Cadetti 170
92 158 PINNA MICHAEL 4 FLY BIKE CORLEONE (13) Cadetti 168
93 160 DI MICELI SALVATORE 4 FLY BIKE CORLEONE (12) Senior 166
94 77 COSTA GIUSEPPE 4 EXTREME RACING TEAM (18) Veterani A 164
95 296 CAMPAGNA FRANCESCO 3 FLY BIKE CORLEONE (1) Primavera 162
96 297 BORGESE FEDERICO 2 MTBEMYR (2) Primavera 160
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